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Fiala M.
Zbiral O.

Lesonicky R.
Nekuda J.
Salinka P.
Chaloupka J.

Bucek M.
Sanovec P.

Sveérak A.
Vecera S.
Svérak M.
Krejci P.
Masa O.
Spicak J.
Trunda L.
Caha Z.

Dujka P.

Rychnovsky
B

Ondrousek K.
Janda M.
Svoboda P.
Tdma L.
Kolar A.
Némec L.
Vanura J.
Zmeskal A.
Klima P.

Turek T.
Spicka M.
Soltés J. ml.
BaSe Mi.
Brazda J.
Zmeskal J.
Dvorék M. st
Cepera V.
Marcik 1.
Cupr S.

Srkla
Ctirad
Troubsko
Hasici
Dobelice
Brn.Zelvy
Hasici
Dobelice
Brn.Zelvy
Srkla
Brn.Zelvy

Ctirad
Troubsko

Srkla

Ctirad
Troubsko

Srkla
Hasici
Dobelice
Vinohrady
Vinohrady

Alpa camp

Ctirad
Troubsko

Basket

Brn.Zelvy
Sokolici
Srkla
Cobra
Vinohrady
Sokolici
Cobra
Alpa camp
Basket
Ctirad
Troubsko
Cobra
Basket
Sokolici
Cobra
Alpa camp
Hasici
Dobelice
Sokolici
Vinohrady
Basket

279,5
279,2

276,8
276,2
271,3

269,6
268,0
265,5

262,7
260,3
259,3
259,3
258,3

255,6
255,2
255,2

254,6

254,0

254,0
253,7
253,5
253,0
252,4
250,7
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248,5

248,0
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246,3
244,0

243,8

235,0
234,6
232,3
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Nejlepsi ¢tyrka 6.kola

Kuzelk&sky klub Slovan Rosice

Zbiral O. Ctirad Troubsko 284
Nekuda J. | Brn.Zelvy 278
Vecera S. Srkla 277
MasSa O. Hasici Dobelice 273

celkem 1112

Nej 6.kola 1.ligy

Ctirad Troubsko

1060 ZPRAVODAIJ

Kuzelkai'ske ligy amatei ¢.6
1.liga

TOP 1.ligy

Janda M. Sokolici 303

Lesonicky R. | Hasi¢i Dobelice 300

Zbiral O. Ctirad Troubsko 298

TOP 1.ligy

Srkla 1110 | e Rosice 17.11.2013----
Hasi¢i Dobelice 1097

Brn.Zelvy 1087

Odlozené utkani:
Srkla — Basket neteno
Cobra — Alpa camp neteno




1.liga

|6kmo

Brn.Zelvy - Hasiéi Dobelice 1:5 1046 : 1054
OndrouSek K. - Salinka P. 0:1 238 : 242
Nekuda J. - MasaO. 1:0 278 . 273
Chaloupka J. - Dvorak M. st 0:1 260 : 266
Sanovec P. - Lesonicky R. 0:1 270 : 273
Alpa camp - Ctirad Troubsko 1:5 1033 : 1060
Céaslavova H. - Zbiral O. 0:1 261 : 284
Caha Z. - Svérak A. 0:1 264 . 266
Zmeskal J. - Turek T. 0:1 255 : 262
Zmeskal A. - Svérak M. 1:0 253 : 248
Srkla - Cobra 1:5 966 : 991
Svobodova K. - Brazda J. 0:1 218 : 225
Vecera S. - Tdma L. 1:0 277 : 260
Krejéi P. - Spitka M. 0:1 238 : 261
Svoboda P. - Vanura J. 0:1 233 : 245
Sokolici - Vinohrady 35 : 25 972 : 969
Cepera V. - Maréik I. 1:0 250 : 224
Base Mi. - Trunda L. 0:1 233 : 244
Némec L. - Spicak J. 0,5 : 05 241 : 241
Janda M. - Koléar A. 0:1 248 : 260
Basket - volno

[EEN

O©CoO~NOOODWNDN

Tabulka

Brn.Zelvy
Ctirad Troubsko
Srkla

Hasi¢i Dobelice
Vinohrady
Cobra

Sokolici

Basket

Alpa camp

Pristi kolo:
7.kolo —pa 29.11.2013
18:00 Brn.Zelvy -Vinohrady

19:00 Basket
20:00 Srkla
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-Cobra
-Alpa Camp

eoNeoNoloNoNoNolNoNe

AP WPADNWONEDNLPE

1066
1047
1049
1038
998
969
986
978
991

21:00 Hasii Dobelice-Ctirad Troubsko

Sokolici

-VVolno

23,0 :
21,0 :
17,0 :
18,0 :
15,5 :
11,0 :
14,5
50 :
7,0 .

7,0
15,0

7,0
12,0
14,5
13,0
21,5
19,0
23,0
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